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A-List SHG members owning milch animals

Distt: Block: Village:

Sl.No.

Name of SHG 

member

No. of 

milch 

animals 

Quantity 

of milk 

produced(

Surplus 

quantity(

Kg)

Buyer of 

surplus 

milk (Kg)

Rate of 

milk(Rs

/Kg)

A.I. center in 

village

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44



B-Data on individual SHG members owing milch animals 

1.Name of member: 7.Land owned(in acres)

2.Name of Father/Husband 8.Land on lease(in acres,if any)

3.Name of S.H.G. 9.Source of water supply:

4.Name of V.O. 10.Distance from nearest town:

5. Name of panchayat/village/block

6.Data on milch animal owned

Sl. No.

Name of milch 

cattle

Cow/buff/c

alf

Age 

(Yrs.)

No. of 

calvings Breed*

Milk 

yield(kgs/Day)

Milk 

Sale(kgs/d

ay)

Rate of 

sale(Rs)

Name of 

purchaser of 

milk Tag No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Breed* Indeginous/exotic/non-descript/cross breed



C. Health card of milch animals of individual cattle owners

Sl No.
Name of 

animal
Tag No. Vaccination Dewormin A.I. done

Saaf kit 

used

Mineral 

mixture 

consumed 

per day 

(gms)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Month of activity to be filled in



Data on feed and fodder for feeding milch animals

D-1.Feed and fodder fed to milch animal

Sl.No. Quantity/day Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

1 Dry fodder(Kg)

2 Green fodder(Kg)

3 minerals(if any)

4 Cattle feed(Kgs)

5 Urea treated straw(Kg)

D-2.Fodder seed 

Sl. No. Name of seed

Season of 

sowing 

Seed sown 

(KG)

Area of 

sowing (in 

acres)

fodder 

yeild  

(kg/acre) 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

D-3.urea treatment of straw

Sl. No.

Month of 

demonstration

Quantity 

of straw 

used(Kg)

Quantity of 

output

Season of 

production

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8




